
COLLEGE OPEN EVENINGS/MORNINGS – 2020 
 
 
RICHARD HUISH COLLEGE 
 
Tuesday 3 March 2020     5.00 – 8.00 p.m. 
 
BRIDGWATER & TAUNTON COLLEGE 
 
Open Evenings (Bridgwater Campus) 
 
Wednesday 4 March 2020 (Apprenticeship focus)  6.00 – 8.00 p.m. 
Thursday 11 June 2020     6.00 – 8.00 p.m.   
 
Open Evenings (Taunton Campus) 
Thursday 5 March 2020 (Apprenticeship focus)  6.00 – 8.00 p.m. 
Tuesday 9 June 2020      6.00 – 8.00 p.m. 
 
Open Evenings (Cannington Campus) 
Saturday 25 January 2020     10.00 – 1.00 p.m. 
Sunday 7 June 2020      10.00 – 1.00 p.m. 
 
Tasters (Bridgwater & Cannington Centres) 
Thursday 20 February 2020     9.30 a.m. – 12.30 p.m. (half term) 
Thursday 18 June 2020     9.30 a.m. – 2.00 p.m. 
 
Tasters (Taunton Campus) 
Wednesday 19 February 2020    9.30 a.m. – 12.30 p.m. (half term) 
Tuesday 30 June & Wednesday 1 July 2020   9.30 a.m. – 2.30 p.m. 
 
EXETER COLLEGE 
 
Exeter College Expo (Year 9s & 10s) 
Thursday 6 February 2020     1.00 – 6.00 p.m. 
 

19th April 4-7pm7th January 5-8pm, Thursday 19th April 4-7pm 


